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KLASSE R    (11-12-13 år, KUN kal .22)

1 Henning Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø R 26 26 26 26 22 17 26 130

2 Andrine Ellingsen Haug Bø R 17 19 26 22 22 106

3 Casper B. Gundersen Sortland R 19 16 22 22 16 16 19 22 104

4 Ørjan Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø R 16 15 19 19 22 19 19 15 17 98

5 Thomas Solås Ramsund R 26 26 19 26 97

6 Kevin V. Grav Dverberg R 17 22 26 19 84

7 Aleksander Instanes Markussen Ramsund R 22 22 44

KLASSE ER    (11-12-13 år, KUN kal 6,5. 14-15 år kal .22 eller 6,5)

1 Lars Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø ER 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

2 Gøran Dybdal Bø ER 22 22 26 22 19 26 26 19 19 122

3 Nikolai Larsen Bø ER 19 17 17 22 22 26 22 111

4 Mari Benjaminsen Dverberg ER 17 16 17 16 22 26 17 15 14 99

5 Jakop Mortensen Andenes ER 19 19 17 17 17 17 89

6 Henning Alsos Andenes ER 15 14 16 16 16 13 16 79

7 Mikal Enoksen Kvæfjord ER 16 19 10 11 56

8 Terje V. Sørensen Sortland ER 19 12 16 47

9 Terje Andreas Solås Ramsund ER 19 22 41

10 Ulrik Jakobsen Kvæfjord ER 14 15 9 38

11 Sander Krogh Vestvågøy ER 16 15 31

12 Simen Berg Nøkleby Kvæfjord ER 14 13 27



13 Markus Sørnes Kvæfjord ER 11 12 23

KLASSE JR
1 Øystein Sjåvoll Dverberg JR 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

2 Magnus Wangsbro Rabben Bø JR 19 19 22 22 22 26 22 19 22 114

3 Joakim Andersen Melbo JR 17 19 26 26 22 110

4 Fredrik Mathias Jensen Andenes JR 16 17 19 17 17 19 89

5 Viktoria Instanes Markussen Ramsund JR 22 22 44

6 William Brandt Vestvågøy JR 19 22 41

KLASSE V65
1 Eilif Andersen Sortland V65 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

2 Hennie Larsen Lødingen V65 17 19 22 22 19 19 101

3 Roald Hoseth Narvik V65 22 17 22 22 83

4 Dag Volden Skånland V65 19 22 41

KLASSE V73
1 Rune Olsen Andenes V73 15 17 22 19 26 26 22 115

2 Asbjørn Andersen Melbo V73 11 14 13 26 15 22 22 19 15 26 115

3 Nils A. Larsen Lødingen V73 12 19 26 22 16 17 100

4 Jan S. Johansen Dverberg V73 17 13 19 19 13 16 19 90

5 Kåre Garnes Narvik V73 22 26 22 19 89

6 Hans Olai H Mikalsen Narvik V73 26 22 17 22 87

7 Knut Rabben Bø V73 14 15 14 22 13 16 11 12 17 84

8 Olav Solstrand Dverberg V73 19 11 16 16 17 14 13 82

9 Harry Schaug Dverberg V73 13 12 15 14 16 17 12 11 75

10 Magnus Aagaard-Nilsen Vaagakallen V73 17 17 15 14 63

11 Erling Thoresen Narvik V73 26 26 52

12 Jørgen Albriktsen Lakså V73 19 26 45



13 Torgeir Olsen Kjøpsnes V73 16 16 32

KLASSE 1
1 Elin J. Mortensen Andenes 1 22 26 22 22 22 26 19 26 19 122

2 Lise Grav Dverberg 1 26 26 15 22 89

3 Annbjørg Danielsen Bø 1 26 22 22 17 87

4 Torgeir Sørensen Sortland 1 19 26 22 67

5 Jo Einar Jakobsen Kvæfjord 1 17 17 22 56

6 Stian Gschib Sortland 1 26 26 52

7 John Hellan Napp 1 19 19 38

8 Mette Pedersen Sortland 1 19 19 38

9 Karl Jan Krogh Vestvågøy 1 16 19 35

10 Espen B. Gundersen Sortland 1 26 26

11 Tom Schaug Dverberg 1 22 22

KLASSE 2
1 Kurt-Arne Rabben Bø 2 26 26 26 26 22 15 22 126

2 Dag Rune Karlsen Sortland 2 19 22 19 19 22 17 22 17 26 111

3 Steinar Vollan Dverberg 2 22 19 26 19 13 16 16 102

4 Jim Arne Vikestad Melbo 2 26 26 26 22 100

5 Tove Mette Gammelmoe Dverberg 2 17 16 19 22 17 17 19 17 19 19 98

6 Britt Elin Rabben Bø 2 17 17 22 16 16 14 17 89

7 Ann Ragnhild Mortensen Kvæfjord 2 16 22 12 12 62

8 Kjell Bjarne Pettersen Sortland 2 15 19 13 47

9 Idar Johnny Kjøsnes Trondenes 2 15 17 32

10 Marius Lorentzen Vestvågøy 2 14 15 29

11 Vegard Stokland Sortland 2 26 26



KLASSE 3
1 Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 26 26 22 26 19 17 119

2 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 16 19 19 22 26 26 16 112

3 Anne Karin Steffensen Sortland 3 17 16 17 22 19 26 101

4 Lars Lian Trondenes 3 15 22 26 19 82

5 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 3 22 15 22 59

6 Oddmund Eggum Trondenes 3 26 26 52

7 Tor Hugo Ekran Tretinddalen 3 22 19 41

8 Rolf Harry Johansen Trondenes 3 17 22 39

9 Sigbjørn Nilsen Napp 3 19 17 36

10 Willy Nordgaard Sortland 3 26 26

11 Tore Jan Johansen Sortland 3 16 16

KLASSE 4
1 Torfinn Johnsen Bø 4 17 26 26 26 22 26 26 26 26 26 130

2 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 22 19 22 19 26 22 19 14 19 22 114

3 Finn H. Andersen Melbo 4 19 19 22 19 19 22 19 13 101

4 Thorbjørn Solås Ramsund 4 16 17 15 15 63

5 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 4 26 22 48

6 Bård Korneliussen Kvæfjord 4 17 22 39

7 Hugo Larsen Narvik 4 22 14 36

8 Terje Mellem Bjerkvik 4 16 17 33

9 Tor Jostein Jensen Bardu 4 13 16 29

10 Marius Hellan Napp 4 12 12 24

KLASSE 5
1 John Olav Solaas Kvæfjord 5 22 22 22 22 88

2 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 5 26 26 52

3 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik 5 26 26 52



4 Tom Marius G. Kalvik Trondenes 5 19 19 38

KLASSE V55
1 Jan Aksel Fredriksen Dverberg V55 26 26 26 26 22 26 26 12 26 26 130

2 Will-Arne Jakobsen Sortland V55 22 22 22 19 26 19 22 16 14 22 114

3 Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen V55 17 19 19 22 17 22 19 15 17 19 101

4 Bent Glad Trondenes V55 19 19 19 15 72

5 Jørn Petter Brun Pedersen Bø V55 16 17 17 50

6 Tor Anders Markussen Kvæfjord V55 26 22 48

7 Magnus Riisnæs Trondenes V55 17 19 36

8 Erling Frantzen Bjerkvik V55 22 13 35

9 Svein Inge Norkild Bjerkvik V55 13 16 29

10 Odd Lian Skånland V55 14 12 26

11 Oddmund Karl Theodorsen Trondenes V55 11 11 22

KLASSE 3 - 5
1 Torfinn Johnsen Bø 4 15 26 26 26 22 26 26 22 19 26 130

2 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 17 16 22 19 26 22 19 11 15 22 111

3 Finn H. Andersen Melbo 4 16 15 22 17 17 22 15 7 94

4 Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 19 17 16 19 15 8 86

5 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 9 12 16 16 19 17 6 80

6 John Olav Solaas Kvæfjord 5 22 17 19 22 80

7 Anne Karin Steffensen Sortland 3 10 10 14 16 8 12 62

8 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik 5 26 26 52

9 Thorbjørn Solås Ramsund 4 14 14 12 10 50

10 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 5 26 19 45

11 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 4 19 22 41

12 Lars Lian Trondenes 3 8 13 10 9 40



13 Tor Hugo Ekran Tretinddalen 3 17 15 32

14 Tom Marius G. Kalvik Trondenes 5 16 16 32

15 Bård Korneliussen Kvæfjord 4 14 17 31

16 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 3 12 9 9 30

17 Oddmund Eggum Trondenes 3 13 15 28

18 Terje Mellem Bjerkvik 4 13 14 27

19 Sigbjørn Nilsen Napp 3 11 11 22

20 Tor Jostein Jensen Bardu 4 7 13 20

21 Willy Nordgaard Sortland 3 19 19

22 Hugo Larsen Narvik 4 17 17

23 Rolf Harry Johansen Trondenes 3 5 11 16

24 Tore Jan Johansen Sortland 3 14 14

25 Marius Hellan Napp 4 6 5 11


